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DOCTORAL PROGRAMS

Plan Plan Description CIP Code STEM

DAGRON Agronomy 1.1102 STEM

DASC Animal Science 1.0901 STEM

DBIOCH Biochemistry 26.0202 STEM

DBAE Biological & Agri Engg 14.0301 STEM

DBIOL Biology 26.0101 STEM

DCHE Chemical Engineering 14.0701 STEM

DCHM Chemistry 40.0501 STEM

DCE Civil Engineering 14.0801 STEM

DCS Computer Science 11.0101 STEM

DECON Economics 45.0603 STEM

DEECPE Elec and Computer Engg 14.1001 STEM

DEE Electrical Engineering 14.1001 STEM

DENTOM Entomology 26.0702 STEM

DEVD Environmental Design and Plng 3.0103 STEM

DFDSC Food Science 1.1001 STEM

DFNDH Food,Nutr,Diet&Health 30.1901 STEM

DGNT Genetics 26.0801 STEM

DGEOG Geography 30.4401 STEM

DGEOL Geology 40.0601 STEM

DGRS Grain Science 1.1002 STEM

DHNR Hort & Natural Resources 1.1103 STEM

DHNRY Hort & Natural Resources 1.1103 STEM

DHRT Horticulture 1.1103 STEM

DHN Human Nutrition 30.1901 STEM

DIE Industrial Engineering 14.3501 STEM
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DMATH Mathematics 27.0101 STEM

DME Mechanical Engineering 14.1901 STEM

DMBIOL Microbiology 26.0502 STEM

DNE Nuclear Engineering 14.2301 STEM

DPATHB Pathobiology 26.091 STEM

DPHYS Physics 40.0801 STEM

DPHYL Physiology 1.8109 STEM

DPPATH Plant Pathology 26.0305 STEM

DPSYCH Psychology 42.2799 STEM

DSTAT Statistics 27.0501 STEM

MASTERS PROGRAMS

Plan Plan Description CIP Code STEM

MAGRON Agronomy 1.1102 STEM

MARE Architectural Engineering 14.0401 STEM

MARMS Architecture 4.0902 STEM

MASC Animal Science 1.0901 STEM

MBAE Biological And Agric Engg 14.0301 STEM

MBIOCH Biochemistry 26.0202 STEM

MBIOL Biology 26.0101 STEM

MBIOSC Veterinary Biomedical Science 26.9999 STEM

MCE Civil Engineering 14.0801 STEM

MCHE Chemical Engineering 14.0701 STEM

MCHM Chemistry 40.0501 STEM

MCS Computer Science 11.0101 STEM

MDATAL Data Analytics 52.1301 STEM

MECON Economics 45.0603 STEM

MEECPE Elec and Comp Engineering 14.1001 STEM

MENTOM Entomology 26.0702 STEM

MFDSC Food Science 1.1001 STEM

MGEOG Geography 30.4401 STEM

MGEOL Geology 40.0601 STEM



MGNT Genetics 26.0801 STEM

MGRS Grain Science 1.1002 STEM

MHNDS Nutr, Ditetcs & Sensory Sci 30.1901 STEM

MHNR Hort & Natural Resources 1.1103 STEM

MIE Industrial Engineering 14.3501 STEM

MKINES Kinesiology 26.0908 STEM

MLA Landscape Architecture 3.0103 STEM

MMATH Mathematics 27.0101 STEM

MME Mechanical Engineering 14.1901 STEM

MMEM Master of Engineering Managmt 15.1501 STEM

MMEX Mechanical Engineering 14.1901 STEM

MMSEX Software Engineering 11.0201 STEM

MNE Nuclear Engineering 14.2301 STEM

MOR Operations Research 14.3701 STEM

MPHYS Physics 40.0801 STEM

MPLAN Regional & Community Plan 30.3301 STEM

MPMT Profes Master of Technology 15.9999 STEM

MPPATH Plant Pathology 26.0305 STEM

MPSYCH Psychology 42.2799 STEM

MRCP Regional And Community Plan 30.3301 STEM

MSTAT Statistics 27.0501 STEM
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